
Cameron School Calendar 2017/18 
Note: Some dates may be subject to change.  

Please check our monthly newsletter for updates. 

 
PAC Meeting:  All parents welcome to attend. ................................................. Tuesday, September 12 

Parent/Teacher Interviews – Early Dismissal at 1:15pm ......................... Wednesday, September 20 

Parent/Teacher Interviews – Early Dismissal at 1:15pm ..............................Thursday, September 21 

Welcome Back BBQ .............................................................................................. Thursday, September 28 

School Based Pro D Day (School closed) .............................................................. Friday, September 22 

Terry Fox Run  ........................................................................................................... Friday, September 29 

Thanksgiving Holiday ................................................................................................... Monday, October 09 

Individual Student Photo Day .................................................................................... Tuesday, October 10 

Provincial Pro-D Day (School closed) ......................................................................... Friday, October 20 

Curriculum Implementation Day (School Closed) .................................................. Monday. October 23 

Halloween Events .......................................................................................................... Tuesday, October 31 

Remembrance Day Assembly ............................................................ Thursday, November 9 @ 10:45am 

School Closure Day ........................................................................................................ Friday November 10 

Remembrance Day Holiday (Holiday) .................................................................... Monday, November 13 

Photo Retakes................................................................................................................ Friday, November 17 

District Pro-D Day (School closed) ......................................................................... Friday, November 24 

Pancake Breakfast .................................................................................................. Thursday, December 07 

Winter Concert ................................................................................................... Wednesday, December 20 

Winter Break (Return Monday, January 8, 2017) ..................................... December 25 – January 05 

B.C. Family Day (School closed) ................................................................................ Monday, February 12 

District Pro-D Day (School closed) ............................................................................ Friday, February 16 

Student Group Photos ..................................................................................................... Monday, March 05 

Spring Break (School closed – Return on Tuesday April 3) .............................................. March 19-30 

Easter Monday (Holiday) ................................................................................................... Monday, April 02 

School Based Pro-D Day (School closed) ....................................................................... Monday, April 23 

Student-Led Conferences – Early Dismissal at 1:15pm ........................................... Thursday, April 26 

Welcome to Kindergarten (9:15-11:00am) ......................................................................... Friday, May 18 

Early Dismissal (1:15pm) ......................................................................................................... Friday, May 18 

Victoria Day (Holiday) .......................................................................................................... Monday, May 21 

Sports Day (12:45pm Dismissal) ......................................................................................... Friday, June 01 

School Based Pro-D Day (School closed) ....................................................................... Monday, June 04 

School wide event (details TBD) ........................................................................................ Friday, June 22 

Recognition Assembly .................................................................................................. Wednesday, June 27 

Grade 7 Leaving Assembly (9:15-10:15am) ................................................................. Thursday, June 28 

Last Day of School (10:30am Dismissal) ..................................................................... Thursday, June 28 

Teacher Administration Day (School Closed) .................................................................. Friday June 29 

 


